www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca www.power-q.ca
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
LED DOCK
LIGHTS
PQ-DLG1 and 2
Our dock lights provide light into trailers during the
loading and unloading process with a high-visibility
beam of light attached to an adjustable arm. This
light creates a productive, safe working environment.
Illuminates trailers with bright, long-lasting, and
energy-efficient lighting on a heavy-duty design,
made for applications that are susceptible to wear
and damage. They deliver lower energy cost with high
quality superior light over incandescent, quartz or
metal halide technologies traditionally used in loading
dock applications.
DIMENSIONS
Input Voltage AC100-277V – 50-60 Hz
CCT 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
LED brand CREE
Power factor ≥ 0.9
IP rating IP65
CRI >70
SPECIFICATIONS FOR PQ-DLG1
PQ-DLG1-20W 20W 2200LM ± 10%
φ 177 x 115.8 mm 20°/30°/110°
PQ-DLG1-30W 30W 3300LM ± 10%
PQ-DLG1-50W 50W 5500LM ± 10%
φ 240 x 118.5 mm 30°/80°/110°
PQ-DLG1-60W 60W 6600LM ± 10%
MODEL WATTAGE TOTAL LUMENS DIMENSIONS BEAM ANGLE
XX= Color temperature : 31K=3000K-3500K 41K=4000K-4500K 51K=5000-5500K 61K=6000-6500K
50,000
HOURS

4. Rear switch button
  Built-in switch to control
on-off state
3. Aluminum Housing
  Diecast aluminum housing for
maximum heat dissipation
5. Stainless steel cage
  Good protection for the lamp,
anticorrosion and durable.
7. Cord
  Comes with 5 ft (1.5 m) cord.
9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca www.power-q.ca
LED DOCK LIGHTS
PQ-DLG1 AND PQ-DLG2
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PQ-DLG2-20W 20W 2800LM ± 10%
PQ-DLG2-30W 30W 4200LM ± 10%
PQ-DLG2-40W 40W 5600LM ± 10%
PQ-DLG2-50W 50W 7000LM ± 10%
MODEL WATTAGE TOTAL LUMENS
Input Voltage AC100-277V – 50-60 Hz
CCT 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
LED brand CREE